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Community College Educational and Vocational Programs 

Adult Basic Education 

Program Facility 

Bevill State Community College Hamilton Aged and Infirmed 

Central Alabama Community College Childersburg CF 

Coastal Alabama Community College Fountain Prison Campus 

Enterprise State Community College Elba Work Release 

Gadsden State Community College St. Clair CF 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College ATEF 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Bibb Co. CF 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Bullock CF 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Decatur Work Release 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Donaldson Building 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Draper 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Elmore 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College 

Fountain 

Frank Lee Building 

Kilby CF 

Limestone 

Montgomery WF 

Red Eagle Building 

St Clair 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Staton 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Tutwiler 

J. F. Ingram State Technical College Ventress 

Secondary Education 

HS 
Total GED 

D
. 

l 1p oma 

3 

22 

8 

33 

7 

196 

49 

13 

16 

27 

52 

19 

71 

169 

25 

40 

15 

25 

18 

67 

135 

65 

1 

20 

3 

1 

2 

9 

1 

2 

9 

12 3 

Duplicated Total 1,075 60 63 

Non-Duplicated Total 841 

Career and Technical Programs 

CER STC Total 

Bibb CF 0 109 109 

Donaldson Instructional Svc Ctr. 0 29 29 

Draper Instructional Svc Ctr. 12 106 118 

Easter ling CF 0 24 24 

Fountain CF 0 58 58 

Limestone CF 0 52 52 

Main Campus 18 111 129 

St. Clair CF 0 47 47 

Tutwiler Instructional Svc Ctr. 20 89 109 

Ventress CF 0 11 11 

Total 50 636 686 

CER: Certificate 

STC: Short Term Certificate 

*Each Student is counted one time in the

highest earned degree category 
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